GRAND PRIX WMOZP-roczniki 2014-11l RUNDA

Warszawa, 15.10.2025

Konkurencija 8
15.10.2025 - 11:03

Dziewczat, 50m motylkowy

11 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2025

Pozycja

LEPA Zofia
KUBIAK Sara

GOLABEK-WALKIEWICZ Aurelia

GORECKA Emilia
RZEPAKOWSKA Maria
BALDA Hanna

MROZ Weronika
SKORA Zuzanna
WARTACZ Helena
MOLIK Alicja
ADAMCZYK Wiktoria
JANOWICZ Antonina
JAKIELA Barbara
CZERNIGA Natalia
KARLINSKA-KRYSZAK Maja
WNUK Maja

KOTYNIA Liliana
FALKOWSKA Zofia
STOLARCZYK Antonina
SENTYCZ Zoe

Rok ur.

14  MKS Piaseczno

14  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
14  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
14 Buks

14  UKS H20 Warszawa

14  MKS Piaseczno

14  Uks ,,Szesnastka"

14  UKS Zoliborz

14 UKS H20 Warszawa

14  MKP ,Warszawianka"

14 UKS H20 Warszawa

14  UKS Zoliborz

14  Uks ,,Szesnastka"

14  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

14  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

14  UKS,Victoria J6zefow"

14 Buks

14  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
14  UKS ,Victoria J6zefow"

14  UKS Zoliborz

Czas

32.75
36.44
37.50
38.79
39.01
41.81
42.15
42.78
43.07
43.11
43.15
43.97
44.64
44.88
45.09
45.16
45.67
47.59
48.47
51.97

Pkt.

390
283
260
235
231
187
183
175
171
171
170
161
154
151
149
148
144
127
120

97

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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